

waterborse irish pub 2024 mug club

A GREAT WAY TO BE PART OF THE WATERHORSE FAMILY.

MUG CLUB SIGN-UP FORM

First Name		
Last Name		
Birthday	// Keep 2023 Mug Number? If NO, we will assign a new RANDOI	Yes / No VI number.
Phone		
Email		
Name for your Custom	nized Mug	
Tee Shirt Size	XS / S / M / L / XL / XX / XXX (Circle One)	
	terhorse Irish Pub Mug Club rules and policies and to all of them. I also understand that my membership regity for my membership.	
Signature		

At the root of any pub worth its salt is community. And we, at the Waterhorse Irish Pub, believe that a pretty sweet way to build on that community is joining a cool mug club. What's better than bellying up to the bar with your own special mug filled to the brim with a tasty brew and attempting to solve the world's problems? Members of the Waterhorse Irish Pub Mug Club can always walk into the pub and expect their personalized mug waiting for them right behind the bar.

Payment forms for the Mug Club are Cash or Check only.

Waterhorse, LLC 361 Central Street Franklin, NH 03235

WATERHORSE IRISH PUB MUG CLUB RULES & POLICIES

- You must be of legal drinking age in New Hampshire to participate.
- Memberships are non-transferrable.
- Membership dues are \$100 for one year, and must be renewed annually. If you join or leave mid-year, your membership will NOT be pro-rated.
- Mugs must remain at the Waterhorse at all times. If you break a mug you will be required to pay a \$20 breakage fee before enjoying club benefits again. If we break your mug, we'll gladly provide you with a new one.
- Mugs belonging to members may not be used by anyone else.
- Mug club membership is limited to ~ 150 members.
- The club year runs from January 1st December 31st. Renewals always happen the month of December for the upcoming year, regardless of when you join. Non-renewals will be made available to the public January 1.
- The most active mug club member will get free membership the following year!
- Any mug club member who drinks irresponsibility, drinks too excessively, and/or disrespects Waterhorse staff or its guests in any way will immediately lose their membership and no refund will be provided.
- Waterhorse, LLC reserves the right to change the Mug Club rules/polices/perks at any time and to take any actions necessary to comply with the laws of the State of New Hampshire and all municipal laws.

MUG CLUB PERKS AND BENEFITS

- 20oz beer pours for 16oz prices. Full mug pours do not include high ABV or barrel-aged beers that we normally serve in a 10oz or 12oz tulip glass. 20oz Irish beers, 10oz and 12oz tulip pours are discounted \$1.
- Free mug fill the very first time your mug is used (or renewed)!
- Exclusive Mug Club Member tee.
- A free beer and \$15 birthday meal coupon.
- Periodic Promo Codes for deals.
- 20% off Waterhorse merchandise.
- Exclusive Mug Club-only appreciation events.
- First access pre-sales to limited bottle/can/draught releases or special beer dinners and events before they go on sale to the public.
- Mug Club Members Night to get together, clink mugs together, and try our newest beers.